o

METZGEREI

*

Sonntag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Samstag
Montag
Dienstag

Mittwoch

Samstag

*

SN

Weite Gasse 12
5400 Baden

*

Telefon 056 222 69 04
Telefax 056 222 70 94
info@mueller-metzg.ch
www.mueller-metzg.ch

Unsere Offnungszeiten

14.12.2025
16.12.2025
17.12.2025
18.12.2025
19.12.2025
20.12.2025
21.12.2025
22.12.2025
23.12.2025
24.12.2025
27.12.2025
29.12.2025
30.12.2025
31.12.2025

03.01.2026

Uber die Festtage 2025 / 2026

geschlossen ) ¢

offen 07.00 — 12.45 / 13.45 - 18.30 Uhr
offen 07.00 — 12.45/ 13.45 — 18.30 Uhr
offen 07.00 — 12.45 / 13.45 — 18.30 Uhr
offen 07.00 — 18.30 Uhr

offen 07.00 — 16.00 Uhr

geschlossen %
offen 08.00 — 12.45 / 13.45 — 18.30 Uhr
offen 07.00 — 18.30 Uhr

offen 07.00 - 16.00 Uhr

geschlossen

offen 08.00 — 12.45 / 13.45 — 18.30 Uhr
offen 07.00 — 18.30 Uhr

offen 07.00 — 16.00 Uhr

geschlossen

*

Ab Dienstag, 6. Januar 2026 sind wir wieder fir Sie da.



