Weite Gasse 12 5400 Baden Telefon 056 222 69 04 Telefax 056 222 70 94 info@mueller-metzg.ch www.mueller-metzg.ch



Samstag





*	Unsere Öffnungszeiten	
	über die Festtage 2025 / 2026	

14.12.2025	geschlossen
16.12.2025	offen 07.00 – 12.45 / 13.45 – 18.30 Uhr
17.12.2025	offen 07.00 – 12.45 / 13.45 – 18.30 Uhr
18.12.2025	offen 07.00 – 12.45 / 13.45 – 18.30 Uhr
19.12.2025	offen 07.00 – 18.30 Uhr
20.12.2025	offen 07.00 – 16.00 Uhr
21.12.2025	geschlossen
22.12.2025	offen 08.00 – 12.45 / 13.45 – 18.30 Uhr
23.12.2025	offen 07.00 – 18.30 Uhr
24.12.2025	offen 07.00 – 16.00 Uhr
27.12.2025	geschlossen
29.12.2025	offen 08.00 – 12.45 / 13.45 – 18.30 Uhr
30.12.2025	offen 07.00 – 18.30 Uhr
31.12.2025	offen 07.00 – 16.00 Uhr
	16.12.2025 17.12.2025 18.12.2025 19.12.2025 20.12.2025 21.12.2025 22.12.2025 23.12.2025 24.12.2025 27.12.2025 29.12.2025 30.12.2025

geschlossen



03.01.2026